
WINTER BASKETBALL SESSION II 
     

Tuesday, January 17 SWMS 6:45pm Indiana North Carolina 

    7:30pm Georgetown Kansas 

Thursday, January 19 SWMS 6:45pm Georgetown North Carolina 

    7:30pm Kansas Indiana 

Tuesday, January 24 SWMS 6:45pm Indiana Georgetown 

    7:30pm North Carolina Kansas 

Thursday, January 26 SWMS 6:45pm Kansas Georgetown 

    7:30pm North Carolina Indiana 

Tuesday, January 31 SWMS 6:45pm Indiana Kansas 

    7:30pm North Carolina Georgetown 

Thursday, February 2 SWMS 6:45pm Kansas North Carolina 

    7:30pm Georgetown Indiana 

Tuesday, February 7 SWMS 6:45pm Indiana North Carolina 

    7:30pm Georgetown Kansas 

Thursday February  9, SWMS 6:45pm Indiana Kansas 

    7:30pm North Carolina Georgetown 

Tuesday, February  14 Spruce  7:30pm Kansas North Carolina 

    8:15pm Georgetown Indiana 

Thursday, February 16 SWMS 6:45pm 1 vs 2 Championship  

     


